YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SHOELESS JOES

Date

Wed, May 24, 17
Mon, May 29, 17
Wed, May 31, 17
Mon, Jun 05, 17
Mon, Jun 12, 17
Thu, Jun 22, 17
Mon, Jun 26, 17
Wed, Jul 05, 17
Mon, Jul 10, 17
Mon, Jul 17, 17
Thu, Jul 27, 17
Mon, Jul 31, 17
Thu, Aug 03, 17
Wed, Aug 09, 17
Tue, Aug 15, 17

Mon, Aug 21, 17

summer 2017 / RINX-PINEPOINT - SPECIAL DRY

Feb. 01, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor E
0 SAINTS H SHOELESS JOES
SHOELESS JOES H T-HAWKS
u SHOELESS JOES u WOLFPAK
PANTHERS ﬂ SHOELESS JOES
SHOELESS JOES n GOLDEN KNIGHTS
n TITANS 1 SHOELESS JOES
BEARDED BANDITS E SHOELESS JOES
u T-HAWKS 1 SHOELESS JOES
SHOELESS JOES H SAINTS
GOLDEN KNIGHTS n SHOELESS )OES
H SHOELESS JOES 3 TITANS
SHOELESS )JOES ﬂ BEARDED BANDITS
n WOLFPAK n SHOELESS JOES
SHOELESS JOES - PANTHERS
1 E PANTHERS 0  SHOELESS JOES

1 n SHOELESS JOES 0 PANTHERS

Time

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm

Location



